MODE
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
NSDL
NSDL
CDSL
CDSL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
CDSL
CDSL
CDSL
CDSL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
CDSL
NSDL

REF_NO

A000098

BO0O0090

B0O00098

C000090
IN30310810060380
IN30177410237327
1204470000727852
1201770100324233
IN30097411079501
IN30097411390725
IN30039412251265
IN30034311047980
IN30177411587938
IN30034310721243
IN30287120008624
IN30065210158260
IN30198310174850
IN30220110457735
1203410000037991
IN30040910155452
1302590000330331
1201090002260897
IN30051312746577
1301540000187378
IN30051311157655
IN30018311316374
IN30226912081076
IN30021412692731
1202890000344644
1203000000103450
1203410000077887
1203320005214699
1202300001051449
IN30267930459645
1202680000103774
IN30087010104862
1201060000601371
1202700000022794
IN30109810654285

PIN NO.OF SHARES SRL

NAME ADD_1 ADD_2 ADD_3 ADD_4

S.SAVITHRI 83,MEYER ROAD 17-01, MEYER PARK SINGAPORE 437910

S.NOOR ELAHI 2230, NAYA MOHALLA QASIMJAN STREET, DELHI

V.SRINIVASAN 83, MEYER ROAD 17-01, MEYER PARK SINGAPORE 437910

MARYAM NOOR 2230, NAYA MOHALLA, QASIMJAN STREET DELHI

SIDDHARTH JAIN C-407, IIND FLOOR SARASWATI VIHAR PITAMPURA NEW DELHI 110034
SAKSHI AGARWAL 35K 8B RAMPUR GARDEN BAREILLY 243001
MANUNAY JAIN 15 CHUKI GATE FIROZABAD FIROZABAD 283203
MANJU AGARWAL 4 KHO 3 W N 64 BLOCK SEC 4 SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR 302016
NITA J VAGHASIYA MATRU CHHAYA1, RAJ NAGAR SOCIETY NANA MAVA RO/ RAJKOT 360004
ASHOK B. PATHAK DEPALAPARA, AT AND POST ZALAPA, GARIYADHAR. 364505
SANKET PUNAMCHAND SHAH PLOT NO 38, B/H MAHAVIR FLATS, NEAR CHANDANBALA FLAT RAMNAGAR SAB, AHMEDABAD 380005
PARIKH JAYANTILAL SAKALCHAND 1, KAILASHNATH SOCIETY, BHAIRAVNATH ROAD, MANINAGAR, = AHMEDABAD. 380008
YOGESHKUMAR NATVARLAL GOSW 9 UTTAR GUJARAT PATEL SOCIETY PART 1 NR VISHWA VISYAL ASARVA AHMEDABAD 380016
PATEL JAGESH PRAVINBHAI 11/A-NIRANT PARK OPP- SUN-N-STEP CLUB THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054
Arunaben Maheshbhai Trivedi H 35 399 Green Park Appt., Sola Road Naranpura Ahmedabad 380063
PYARIDEVI CHUNARAM CHAUDHAF 3-SAPAN BANGLOSE SMURITI MANDIR ROAD  GHODASAR, ISAN AHMEDABAD. 382315
JOSHI VIRAL PRAKASHBHAI A -5, MANGALTIRTH SOC, KATHWADA ROAD NARODA AHMEDABAD 382325
PATEL YOGESHKUMAR HASMUKHL, 232, PATEL WAS POST LODRA TAL MANSA DIST GANDHINAG# 382835
PATEL NARENDRAKUMAR BABUBH; AT.MOTIPURA (BHAVSOR) TA &PO VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA VIJAPUR 382870
SHAILESH R RELE 15, ST. FRANCIS XAVIER ST., VASUDEO BLDG., NO. 3, 3THAKURDWAR, MUMBAI 400002
MURTUZA MOIZBHAI PIMPALNERW 97 SAIFEE JUBILEE STREET 4 TH FLOOR ROOM NO-26 BOHRI MOHALL/ Mumbai 400003
TIRUPATHI NARSAYYA ELIGETI 8/150, JODIYA MENSION G. K. MARG LOWER PAREL  MUMBAI 400013
SANTOSH LAXMAN KADAM OMKAR BLDG A/2 ROOM NO 87 DR BABASAH EB AMBEDKA KALACHAWKI MUMBAI 400033
KAUSHAL ARJUN YADAV 5,ASHA SOBHA,NR.NEW DEEPAK- WADI,J.P.ROAD,NIRMAL N/ KHAR (EAST), MUMBAI 400051
SAURABH SATISH JHAVERI ROOM NO 13 SARASWATI BUILDIN SARASWATI ROAD SANTACRUZ WES MUMBAI 400054
DHANESH SEVANTILAL SHAH 236 JAWAHAR NAGAR 3RD FLOOR ROAD NO. 15 ROOM NO. 3t GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI 400062
CHAARU KETAN MEHTA A-602 CHINTAMANI SHANKAR LAI KANDIVALI WEST MAHARASHTRA 400064
SAPNA KIRAN CHHAJED PRASHANT BUILDING B 16 CARTER ROAD NO 4 BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066
ANKITA SHYAMSUNDER MANIAR  B-12, MOHANRAJ C.H.S. IRANIWADI ROAD 3, KANDIVALI (WES MUMBAI 400067
HARSHA HARISH MEHTA D-115, UPENDRA NAGAR, LAXMI BAILAD MARG, DAHISAR (E), MUMBAI 400068
JIGNESH G SHINGALA B 402 MADHUSUDAN BLDG NAND/ VRINDAVAN RD DASHSAR EAST MUMBAI 400068
SAIFULALI ABDUL SHAIKH 24/3/3 ARUN NIWAS NG ACHARYA MARG RASIK CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071
DINESH M PUNJABI R.C. BARRACK 34, ROOM NO.399 CHEMBUR COLOI MUMBAI 400074
BHAGWATIBEN BIPINCHANDRA DA'402 RAGHUANSHI APTS CHANDAVARKAR ROAD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400092
VIPUL NATVERLAL GANDHI HUF 1004 SEJAL TOWER SEJAL PARK NEW LINK ROAD NR GOREC BUS DEP GOREG MUMBAI 400104
MAHENDRA BRAHMKSHATRIYA  A-47 SAI ASHIRWAD B.P. RD. BHAJI MARKET KHARI GAON N/BHAYANDER-E- 401105
INDRAJIT DINKAR PHATAK B/3,NEW GARDEN VIEW, PHASE-2,TULINJ,PELHAR RC NALLASOPARA(E. THANE 401209
ANIL KUMAR DUBEY A/ 303, LAXMI DARSHAN BULDING NO.3, PATANGEWADI, "NALLASOPARA (EA 401209

LALITA PRAKASH KHIMAVAT

761/763, SHUKARWAR PETH, NEHRU CHOWK, PUNE

411002

1687
1125
2250
1125
900
56
101
1068
22
100
200
67
11
112
281
112
225
100
112
112
56
56
135
11
112
112
56
112
493
12
562
100
56
56
562
56
56
22
135
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CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
CDSL
NSDL
NSDL
CDSL
PHY

NSDL
NSDL

1203320002768097
IN30160410180266
1203330000278624
1201750200058623
IN30177416276255
1201750200041991
IN30051314510907
1201060100024571
IN30177413043643
IN30021413539677
IN30198310628727
1201130000208841
IN30209210084403
IN30066910159597
IN30039416338189
IN30214810491990
IN30023910631189
1304140001371337
IN30192630839641
1201330000639877
IN30177412082273
1203820000104406
IN30169610968993
1204720011145178
IN30189510065737
IN30163740914574
1202390000309171
B000129

IN30350010000407
IN30165310292828

VINITA DINESH KUKREJA
AVINASH KHAMKAR

SANTOSH SHINDE

DIPALI NILESH BORA

BHAVANA DEEPAK MARVANIA
SREEKUMAR SHANKARAN NAIR
MADHUBALA SURESH JAIN BHANDARKAR FARM
Santosh Deepak Agrawal Deepak Traders
MAHENDRABHAI PRABHUDAS PATE K/20
JITENDRAKUMAR MALU AARADHNA

HEMA YOGENDRA DESAI
SHASHIPRABHA HARIKISANJI MUNL MUNDHADA BHAWAN,
VINAY KHANDELWAL NAYA BAZAR

NITIN BHUTADA D NO 14-4-311

SURYA PRASAD CHIKATLA SRI SAI PAVANI ENCLAVE
KOMAL A SHAH
ARUN S BHANDIWAD H NO. 4
VEERABHADRAYYA S SHIVAPPAYYA BANKERS COLONY
CHANNAPPA MALAGI SRI RANGA ENTERPRISES
SHAMSUNDER JETHMAL INANI
AVINASH KESHRIMAL JAIN
DINESH JUGRAIJ JAIN

B KNO 714 ROOM NO 8
JAI TIRUPATI BALAJI CHS

2, SIDDHI AGENCY,

FLAT NO. 2, JEEP HOUSE,

S O KESHRIMAL
5, RAVANAIYER STREET

BAWASIKKANDHAR.M NO.27/103 B
SALALUDHEEN P PALLIYALIL HO
SUNIL KUMARYV P SUNIL NIVAS

HEARTY K AKKARA
CHERIAN KORUTHU .

ERINJERY HOUSE

P K MATHEW MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE OFFICE
KAILASH KUMAR KEDIA BL-A, 1ST FLOOR
ITI SAHA W/O - JIBAN SAHA

DHONDABAI CHAWL DURGA

FLAT NO 10 UMIYA CO OP HSG SO(KRUSHNA NAGAR

DESAI MENTION BADODARA ROAD MUDHOLKAR PETH,

NO 192 KAMALAMMA BUILDING

14 GULEDGUDDA WARD NO 3

VENGAZHIYIL PARUTHICKAL

NEAR HOSPITAL AREA OPP AASTHA HO! ULHASNAGAR
CHINCHOLI PADA, SUBHASI DOMBIVLI THANE
PARDESHI CHAWL KADAM . OPP RAJIYA MAN KALYAN
DABIR COMMERCIAL COMF GOLE COLONY, NASHIK
PANCHAVATI NASIK

UDAY NAGAR, GANGAPUR ROAINASHIK
STATION ROAD AMALNER MAHARASHTRA
Loha Oli Itwari Nagpur
HIMALAYA VISHWA WARDHA
CIRCULAR ROAD RAM NAGAR

BACHRAJ PLOT, OLD COTTON M/ AMRAVATI

LASHKAR GWALIOR M.P
JOSHI WADI BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD
FLOT NO 402 MOTI NAGAR HYDERABAD

(OLD NO 16) 2ND FLOOR I COTTONPET CRO BANGALORE

GANGADHAR COLONY BENGERI EXTENT HUBLI
GADAG
MAIN ROAD LINGASUGUR MASKI

HOUSE NO 1 TO 203 AND 1 TO 99 115 GULEDGUDDA
WARD NO 17 HOUSE NO 3! GALLI BAGALKOT JAMKHANDI
PARK TOWN : CHENNAI
DONNINGTON ROAD KOTAGIRI THE NILGIRIS
PO THURAKKAL VIA KONDDTTY MALAPPURAM
B P ANGADI, THALAKKAD P. TIRUR, MALAPPL KERALA
SASTRI ROAD NELLIKKUNNU
NIRANAM KADAPRA MANNAR
NALANCHIRA P O TRIVANDRUM

FLAT-1B 179, LAKE TOWN KOLKATA
W/N - 4, KALAHA BHANGA PO - BARPETA RCASSAM

THIRUVALLA

421003
421202
421301
422002
422003
422013
425401
440012
442001

BULDANA,MAHAR; 443001
AMRAVATI (MAH.) 444601

444601
474001
500012
500018
560053
580023
582103
584124
587203
587301
600003
643217
673638
676102
680006
689630
695015
700089
781315

168
56
10

247

225

135

112

135
67

112
56

225
11
22
56

193

100

112

213

112
78
56

112
26
22
75

100

1125

112

168

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

16767



