

MODE	REF_NO	NAME	ADD_1	ADD_2	ADD_3	ADD_4	PIN	NO.OF SHARES	SRL	
PHY	A000098	S.SAVITHRI	83,MEYER ROAD	17-01, MEYER PARK	SINGAPORE 437910			1687	1	
PHY	B000090	S.NOOR ELAHI	2230, NAYA MOHALLA QASIMJAN STREET, DELHI						1125	2
PHY	B000098	V.SRINIVASAN	83, MEYER ROAD	17-01, MEYER PARK	SINGAPORE 437910			2250	3	
PHY	C000090	MARYAM NOOR	2230, NAYA MOHALLA, QASIMJAN STREET DELHI						1125	4
NSDL	IN30310810060380	SIDDHARTH JAIN	C-407, IIND FLOOR	SARASWATI VIHAR	PITAMPURA	NEW DELHI	110034	900	5	
NSDL	IN30177410237327	SAKSHI AGARWAL	35 K 8B	RAMPUR GARDEN		BAREILLY	243001	56	6	
CDSL	1204470000727852	MANUNAY JAIN	15	CHUKI GATE	FIROZABAD	FIROZABAD	283203	101	7	
CDSL	1201770100324233	MANJU AGARWAL	4 KHO 3 W N 64	BLOCK SEC 4	SHASTRI NAGAR	JAIPUR	302016	1068	8	
NSDL	IN30097411079501	NITA J VAGHASIYA	MATRU CHHAYA1,	RAJ NAGAR SOCIETY	NANA MAVA RO	RAJKOT	360004	22	9	
NSDL	IN30097411390725	ASHOK B. PATHAK	DEPALAPARA,	AT AND POST ZALAPA,		GARIYADHAR.	364505	100	10	
NSDL	IN30039412251265	SANKET PUNAMCHAND SHAH	PLOT NO 38, B/H MAHAVIR FLATS,	NEAR CHANDANBALA FLAT:	RAMNAGAR SAB	AHMEDABAD	380005	200	11	
NSDL	IN30034311047980	PARIKH JAYANTILAL SAKALCHAND	1, KAILASHNATH SOCIETY,	BHAIRAVNATH ROAD,	MANINAGAR,	AHMEDABAD.	380008	67	12	
NSDL	IN30177411587938	YOGESHKUMAR NATVARLAL GOSW	9 UTTAR GUJARAT PATEL SOCIETY	PART 1 NR VISHWA VISYAL	ASARVA	AHMEDABAD	380016	11	13	
NSDL	IN30034310721243	PATEL JAGESH PRAVINBHAI	11/A-NIRANT PARK	OPP- SUN-N-STEP CLUB	THALTEJ	AHMEDABAD	380054	112	14	
NSDL	IN30287120008624	Arunaben Maheshbhai Trivedi	H 35 399 Green Park Appt.,	Sola Road	Naranpura	Ahmedabad	380063	281	15	
NSDL	IN30065210158260	PYARIDEVI CHUNARAM CHAUDHAR	3-SAPAN BANGLOSE	SMURITI MANDIR ROAD	GHODASAR, ISAN	AHMEDABAD.	382315	112	16	
NSDL	IN30198310174850	JOSHI VIRAL PRAKASHBHAI	A -5, MANGALTIRTH SOC,	KATHWADA ROAD	NARODA	AHMEDABAD	382325	225	17	
NSDL	IN30220110457735	PATEL YOGESHKUMAR HASMUKHL	232, PATEL WAS	POST LODRA	TAL MANSA	DIST GANDHINAGA	382835	100	18	
CDSL	1203410000037991	PATEL NARENDRAKUMAR BABUBH	AT.MOTIPURA (BHAVSOR)	TA &PO VIJAPUR	DIST MEHSANA	VIJAPUR	382870	112	19	
NSDL	IN30040910155452	SHAILESH R RELE	15, ST. FRANCIS XAVIER ST.,	VASUDEO BLDG., NO. 3, 3	THAKURDWAR,	MUMBAI	400002	112	20	
CDSL	1302590000330331	MURTUZA MOIZBHAI PIMPALNERM	97 SAIFEE JUBILEE STREET	4 TH FLOOR ROOM NO-26	BOHRI MOHALL	Mumbai	400003	56	21	
CDSL	1201090002260897	TIRUPATHI NARSAYYA ELIGETI	8/150, JODIYA MENSION	G. K. MARG	LOWER PAREL	MUMBAI	400013	56	22	
NSDL	IN30051312746577	SANTOSH LAXMAN KADAM	OMKAR BLDG A/2 ROOM NO 87	DR BABASAH EB AMBEDKA	KALACHAWKI	MUMBAI	400033	135	23	
CDSL	1301540000187378	KAUSHAL ARJUN YADAV	5,ASHA SOBHA,NR.NEW DEEPAK-	WADI,J.P.ROAD,NIRMAL N	KHAR (EAST),	MUMBAI	400051	11	24	
NSDL	IN30051311157655	SAURABH SATISH JHAVERI	ROOM NO 13 SARASWATI BUILDIN	SARASWATI ROAD	SANTACRUZ WES	MUMBAI	400054	112	25	
NSDL	IN30018311316374	DHANESH SEVANTILAL SHAH	236 JAWAHAR NAGAR 3RD FLOOR	ROAD NO. 15 ROOM NO. 31	GOREGAON (W)	MUMBAI	400062	112	26	
NSDL	IN30226912081076	CHAARU KETAN MEHTA	A-602	CHINTAMANI SHANKAR LAI	KANDIVALI WEST	MAHARASHTRA	400064	56	27	
NSDL	IN30021412692731	SAPNA KIRAN CHHAJED	PRASHANT BUILDING B 16	CARTER ROAD NO 4	BORIVALI EAST	MUMBAI	400066	112	28	
CDSL	1202890000344644	ANKITA SHYAMSUNDER MANIAR	B-12, MOHANRAJ C.H.S.	IRANIWADI ROAD 3,	KANDIVALI (WES	MUMBAI	400067	493	29	
CDSL	1203000000103450	HARSHA HARISH MEHTA	D-115, UPENDRA NAGAR,	LAXMI BAILAD MARG,	DAHISAR (E),	MUMBAI	400068	12	30	
CDSL	1203410000077887	JIGNESH G SHINGALA	B 402 MADHUSUDAN BLDG NAND	VRINDAVAN RD DASHSAR EAST		MUMBAI	400068	562	31	
CDSL	1203320005214699	SAIFULALI ABDUL SHAIKH	24/3/3 ARUN NIWAS	NG ACHARYA MARG RASIK	CHEMBUR	MUMBAI	400071	100	32	
CDSL	1202300001051449	DINESH M PUNJABI	R.C. BARRACK 34,	ROOM NO.399	CHEMBUR COLOI	MUMBAI	400074	56	33	
NSDL	IN30267930459645	BHAGWATIBEN BIPINCHANDRA DA	402 RAGHUANSHI APTS	CHANDAVARKAR ROAD	BORIVALI (W)	MUMBAI	400092	56	34	
CDSL	1202680000103774	VIPUL NATVERLAL GANDHI HUF	1004 SEJAL TOWER SEJAL PARK	NEW LINK ROAD NR GOREC	BUS DEP GOREG	MUMBAI	400104	562	35	
NSDL	IN30087010104862	MAHENDRA BRAHMKSHATRIYA	A-47 SAI ASHIRWAD	B. P. RD. BHAJI MARKET	KHARI GAON N	BHAYANDER-E-	401105	56	36	
CDSL	1201060000601371	INDRAJIT DINKAR PHATAK	B/3,NEW GARDEN VIEW,	PHASE-2,TULINJ,PELHAR RC	NALLASOPARA(E	THANE	401209	56	37	
CDSL	1202700000022794	ANIL KUMAR DUBEY	A/ 303, LAXMI DARSHAN	BULDING NO.3,	PATANGEWADI,	NALLASOPARA (EA	401209	22	38	
NSDL	IN30109810654285	LALITA PRAKASH KHIMAVAT	761/763, SHUKARWAR PETH,	NEHRU CHOWK,		PUNE	411002	135	39	

CDSL	1203320002768097	VINITA DINESH KUKREJA	B K NO 714 ROOM NO 8	NEAR HOSPITAL AREA	OPP AASTHA HO'	ULHASNAGAR	421003	168	40
NSDL	IN30160410180266	AVINASH KHAMKAR	JAI TIRUPATI BALAJI CHS	CHINCHOLI PADA,	SUBHASI DOMBIVLI	THANE	421202	56	41
CDSL	1203330000278624	SANTOSH SHINDE	DHONDABAI CHAWL DURGA	PARDESHI CHAWL KADAM .	OPP RAJIYA MAN	KALYAN	421301	10	42
CDSL	1201750200058623	DIPALI NILESH BORA	2, SIDDHI AGENCY,	DABIR COMMERCIAL COMF	GOLE COLONY,	NASHIK	422002	247	43
NSDL	IN30177416276255	BHAVANA DEEPAK MARVANIA	FLAT NO 10 UMIYA CO OP HSG SOC	KRUSHNA NAGAR	PANCHAVATI	NASIK	422003	225	44
CDSL	1201750200041991	SREEKUMAR SHANKARAN NAIR	FLAT NO. 2, JEEP HOUSE,	UDAY NAGAR,	GANGAPUR ROAI	NASHIK	422013	135	45
NSDL	IN30051314510907	MADHUBALA SURESH JAIN	BHANDARKAR FARM	STATION ROAD	AMALNER	MAHARASHTRA	425401	112	46
CDSL	1201060100024571	Santosh Deepak Agrawal	Deepak Traders	Loha Oli	Itwari	Nagpur	440012	135	47
NSDL	IN30177413043643	MAHENDRABHAI PRABHUDAS PATE	K/20	HIMALAYA VISHWA		WARDHA	442001	67	48
NSDL	IN30021413539677	JITENDRAKUMAR MALU	AARADHNA	CIRCULAR ROAD	RAM NAGAR	BULDANA,MAHAR,	443001	112	49
NSDL	IN30198310628727	HEMA YOGENDRA DESAI	DESAI MENTION BADODARA ROAD	MUDHOLKAR PETH,		AMRAVATI (MAH.)	444601	56	50
CDSL	1201130000208841	SHASHIPRABHA HARIKISANJI MUNE	MUNDHADA BHAWAN,	BACHRAJ PLOT,	OLD COTTON MA	AMRAVATI	444601	225	51
NSDL	IN30209210084403	VINAY KHANDELWAL	NAYA BAZAR	LASHKAR	GWALIOR	M.P	474001	11	52
NSDL	IN30066910159597	NITIN BHUTADA	D NO 14-4-311	JOSHI WADI	BEGUM BAZAR	HYDERABAD	500012	22	53
NSDL	IN30039416338189	SURYA PRASAD CHIKATLA	SRI SAI PAVANI ENCLAVE	FLOT NO 402	MOTI NAGAR	HYDERABAD	500018	56	54
NSDL	IN30214810491990	KOMAL A SHAH	NO 192 KAMALAMMA BUILDING	(OLD NO 16) 2ND FLOOR	P COTTONPET CRO	BANGALORE	560053	193	55
NSDL	IN30023910631189	ARUN S BHANDIWAD	H NO. 4	GANGADHAR COLONY	BENGERI EXTENT	HUBLI	580023	100	56
CDSL	1304140001371337	VEERABHADRAYYA S SHIVAPPAYYA	BANKERS COLONY			GADAG	582103	112	57
NSDL	IN30192630839641	CHANNAPPA MALAGI	SRI RANGA ENTERPRISES	MAIN ROAD	LINGASUGUR	MASKI	584124	213	58
CDSL	1201330000639877	SHAMSUNDER JETHMAL INANI	14 GULEDGUDDA WARD NO 3	HOUSE NO 1 TO 203	AND 1 TO 99 115 GULEDGUDDA		587203	112	59
NSDL	IN30177412082273	AVINASH KESHRIMAL JAIN	S O KESHRIMAL	WARD NO 17 HOUSE NO 3	GALLI BAGALKOT	JAMKHANDI	587301	78	60
CDSL	1203820000104406	DINESH JUGRAJ JAIN	5, RAVANA IYER STREET	PARK TOWN		CHENNAI	600003	56	61
NSDL	IN30169610968993	BAWASIKKANDHAR.M	NO.27/103 B	DONNINGTON ROAD	KOTAGIRI	THE NILGIRIS	643217	112	62
CDSL	1204720011145178	SALALUDHEEN P	PALLIYALIL HO	PO THURAKKAL	VIA KONDDTTY	MALAPPURAM	673638	26	63
NSDL	IN30189510065737	SUNIL KUMAR V P	SUNIL NIVAS	B P ANGADI, THALAKKAD P.	TIRUR, MALAPPU	KERALA	676102	22	64
NSDL	IN30163740914574	HEARTY K AKKARA	ERINJERY HOUSE	SASTRI ROAD	NELLIKUNNU		680006	75	65
CDSL	1202390000309171	CHERIAN KORUTHU .	VENGAZHIIYIL PARUTHICKAL	NIRANAM KADAPRA	MANNAR	THIRUVALLA	689630	100	66
PHY	B000129	P K MATHEW	MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE OFFICE	NALANCHIRA P O	TRIVANDRUM		695015	1125	67
NSDL	IN30350010000407	KAILASH KUMAR KEDIA	BL-A, 1ST FLOOR	FLAT-1B	179, LAKE TOWN	KOLKATA	700089	112	68
NSDL	IN30165310292828	ITI SAHA	W/O - JIBAN SAHA	W/N - 4, KALAHA BHANGA	PO - BARPETA RC	ASSAM	781315	168	69
								16767	